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Genesco uses the following freight forwarders to move their products: 
 

ASIA – OCEAN SHIPPING (including LCL) 
 
Hong Kong, Hong Kong / Shenzhen – Yantian, China  
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Fang “Daisy” Liang 
Phone: 862861552363 
Email: Fang.Liang@damco.com 
 
Shanghai, China 
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Jenny Ma  
Phone: 8399705467 
Email: Jenny.Ma@damco.com 
 
Dalian, China 
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Danika Ren  
Phone: 8399705476 
Email: Danika.Ren@damco.com 

 
Xiamen, China 
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Fang “Daisy” Liang 
Phone: 862861552363 
Email: Fang.Liang@damco.com 

 
Qingdao, China 
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Jenny Ma  
Phone: 8399705467 
Email: Jenny.Ma@damco.com 
  
Tianjin, China 
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Jenny Ma  
Phone: 8399705467 
Email: Jenny.Ma@damco.com 
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Ningbo, China 
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Jenny Ma  
Phone: 8399705467 
Email: Jenny.Ma@damco.com 
 
Xingang  
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Jenny Ma  
Phone: 8399705467 
Email: Jenny.Ma@damco.com 
 
Taiwan 
 
Damco Hong Kong Limited 
Contact Person:  Jenny Ma  
Phone: 8399705467 
Email: Jenny.Ma@damco.com 
 
South Korea 

 
Damco Logistics Korea Limited 
Contact Person:  Da Ye Kwon   
Phone:  82220544559 
Email:  daye.kwon@damco.com 

 
Thailand 

 
Damco Logistics (Thailand) Limited 
Contact Person:  Suteera Ngamsommart – (Manager) 
Phone:  6627529406 
Email:  suteera.ngamsommart@damco.com 
 
Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 
 
Damco Vietnam Limited 
Contact Person:  Thi MaiTram Bui 
Phone:  84835203948 
Email:  ThiMaiTram.Bui@damco.com 
 
Backup:  Van Do  
Backup Email:  Van.Do@damco.com  
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Chittagong, Bangladesh 
 
Damco Bangladesh Limited 
Contact Person:  Anupom Kumar Sarker 
Phone:  88028833483 
Email:  Anupom.Kumar@damco.com 

 
Backup:  Md Abdul Awal 
Backup Email:  Abdul.Awal@damco.com  
 
Nhava Sheva/Tuticorin, India 
 
Contact Person: Shruti Savant 
Phone: 912233838008 
Email: Shruti.Savant@damco.com 
 
Backup:  Emamuddin Sayyed 
Backup Email: Emamuddin.Sayyed@damco.com 
 
Madras / Chennai, India 
 
Contact Person: Shruti Savant 
Phone: 912233838008 
Email: Shruti.Savant@damco.com 
 
Backup:  Emamuddin Sayyed 
Backup Email: Emamuddin.Sayyed@damco.com 
 
New Delhi, India 
 
Damco India Private Limited 
Contact Person: Shruti Savant 
Phone: 912233838008 
Email: Shruti.Savant@damco.com 
 
Backup:  Emamuddin Sayyed 
Backup Email: Emamuddin.Sayyed@damco.com 
 
Bangalore, India 
 
Damco India Private Limited 
Contact Person: Shruti Savant 
Phone: 912233838008 
Email: Shruti.Savant@damco.com 
 
Backup:  Emamuddin Sayyed 
Backup Email: Emamuddin.Sayyed@damco.com 
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Karachi, Pakistan 
 
Damco Pakistan (Private) Limited 
Contact Person:  Mahaveer Lohana 
Phone:  922134307415 
Email: Mahaveer.Lohana@damco.com 
 
Backup: Samreen Nazim 
Backup Email:  Samreen.Nazim@damco.com  
 
Surabaya, Indonesia 
 
PT. Damco Indonesia 
Contact Person: Annisa Sari Wahyuni 
Phone: 622130065327 
Email:  Annisa.Sari@damco.com 
 
Backup: Dewa Ayu Nana 
Backup Email:  Dewa.Nana@damco.com  
 
Jakarta, Indonesia 
 
PT. Damco Indonesia 
Contact Person: Annisa Sari Wahyuni 
Phone: 622130065327 
Email: Annisa.Sari@damco.com  
 
Backup: Dewa Ayu Nana 
Backup Email:  Dewa.Nana@damco.com  
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AIR SHIPPING for: 
 

Hong Kong, China, India, Taiwan, South Korea, Pakistan, Vietnam, 
Thailand, Indonesia, Brazil, El Salvador 

 
 

Hong Kong, Hong Kong 
 
RCS Logistics Ltd. 
Contact Person:  Lawrence Liu  
Phone: 85223561813 

Email: lawrence.liu@rcs-asia.com 
 
Shenzhen – Yantian, China 
 
RCS Logistics Ltd. 
Contact Person:  Flora Lee 
Phone: 85223561813 

Email: flora.lee@rcs-asia.com 
 
Contact Person:  Yan Chan 
Phone: 85223561813 

Email: yan.chan@rcs-asia.com 
 
Shanghai, China 
 
RCS Logistics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd 
Contact Person: Cherry He 
Phone: 862163363185 ext 819 
Email: sha.cherry@rcs-asia.com 
 
Xiamen, China 

 
RCS Logistics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd 
Contact Person: Cherry He 
Phone: 862163363185 ext 819 
Email: sha.cherry@rcs-asia.com 

 
Qingdao, China 
 
RCS Logistics Qingdao Branch 
Contact Person: Alice Liu 
Phone: 8653285718337 ext 8006 
Email: op2-tao@rcs-asia.com 
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Tianjin, China 
 
RCS Logistics Qingdao Branch 
Contact Person: Alice Liu 
Phone: 8653285718337 ext 8006 
Email: op2-tao@rcs-asia.com 
 
Ningbo, China 
 
RCS Logistics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd 
Contact Person: Cherry He 
Phone: 862163363185 ext 819 
Email: sha.cherry@rcs-asia.com 
 
Xingang, China  
 
RCS Logistics Qingdao Branch 
Contact Person: Alice Liu 
Phone: 8653285718337 ext 8006 
Email: op2-tao@rcs-asia.com 
 
Taiwan 
 
Master Cargo International Co., Ltd. 
Contact Person: Benjamin Ben 
Phone: 886227884656 ext 361 

Email: benjamin.ben@mastercargointl.com.tw 
 
Backup:  Raymond Cheng  
Backup Email:  Raymond.Cheng@rcs-asia.com  
 
Brazil 
 

DC Logistics Brasil LTDA (ITAJAI)     
Contact Person: Diego Formiga 
Phone: +55 47 9676 9866  

Email: diego.formiga@dclogisticsbrasil.com 
 
El Salvador 
 
Caribex Worldwide SA DE CV c/o 
Contact Person: Rodrigo Avila 
Phone: 50323257107 
Email: ravila@caribex.com 
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India – Bangalore 
 
RCS Logistics Pvt. Ltd 
Contact Person: Anun 
Phone: 918049127877 
Email: arul.blr@rcs-asia.com 
 
India – Chennai 
 
RCS Logistics Pvt. Ltd 
Contact Person: Senthil Kumar 
Phone: 918049127888 
Email: senthil.maa@rcs-asia.com 
 
India - Mumbai 
 
RCS Logistics Pvt. Ltd 
Contact Person: Chetan Poojari 
Phone: 912240774205 
Email: chetan.bom@rcs-asia.com 
 
Pakistan – Karachi 
 
RCS Logistics c/o GTS Logistics 
Contact Person: Rizwan Sultan 
Phone: 922132212050 
Email: rizwan@gtslogistics.org 
 
Pakistan – Lahore 
 
RCS Logistics c/o GTS Logistics 
Contact Person: Nasir Iqbal 
Phone: 924235746285 
Email: nasir@gtslogistics.org 
 
Vietnam – Hanoi 
 
RCS Logistics Co. Ltd 
Contact Person: Ms. Daisy Nguyen 
Phone: 84437738009 ext 118 
Email: daisy.nguyen-vn@rcs-asia.com 
 
Vietnam – Ho Chi Minh City 
 
RCS Logistics Co. Ltd 
Contact Person: Ms. Helen Hien 
Phone: 84838206655 ext 106 
Email: helen.nguyen-vn@rcs-asia.com 
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Europe (including North Africa) – OCEAN and AIR Shipping 
 

Italy 
 
Albatrans 
Via del Botteghino, 19 
50018 Scandicci 
Florence, Italy 
Contact Person:  Linda Fortino 
Phone: +39 55 7223265 
Fax: +39 55 5201499 
Email: alba12@albatrans.com 
 
Portugal 
 
Savino del Bene 
Rua De Cidres 1644-2 Andar 
(Edificio Sobritos) 
4460 Perafita, Portugal 
Contact Person: Luisa Gouveia 
Phone:  351-222-999-7300 

 
Spain 

 
Savino del Bene 
Avda. Mare Nostrum 6 
03007 Alicante, Spain 
Contact Person: David Martini 
Phone: 34-96-511-5159 
 
Albatrans S.L. 
Ronda Universitat, 33, 1° 1a A 
08007 Barcelona, Spain 
Contact Person: Abel  
Phone : 34-93-487-1838  
Fax : 34-93-488-0363  
Email : albatrans@albatrans.c.telefonica.net 
 
Tunisia 
 
DAHMANI TRANSIT INTERNATIONAL via Albatrans 
67, Rue OM KALTHOUM 1001 TUNIS, TUNISIA 
Khalil Hafi 
khafi@dahmanitransit.com 
Tél:  (+216) 71 33 50 10 
Fax: (+216) 71 35 37 35 
Mob: (+216) 27 33 50 41  
www.dahmani.transit.com.tn  
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North, Central, South America & Caribbean 
 

Mexico 

 
Damco Mexico – CFS 
PARQUE INDUSTRIAL FERRAN  
Av. Aviación #1002 Bodega24  
Col. San Juan de Ocotan C.P. 45019 
Zapopan Jalisco, México 
Tel: 01(33) 36 82 22 27 / 08 46  
 
Contact Person: Dolores Diaz -  (Manager) 
Phone: 525512535070 
Email:  dolores.diaz@damco.com  

 
Backup:  Celia Anaya 
Backup Email:  Celia.Anaya@damco.com  
 
Dominican Republic  
 
Sovereign Logistics c/o Frank Leo, S.A.  
Calle Frank Felix Miranda #41  
Ensanche Naco, Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic 
Contact Person: Frank Leo S.A.  
Phone: 1-809-544-0888 
Fax: 1-809-381-2742 
 
Contacts : 
Roberto Leo – Director 
E-mail : rleo@frankleo.com 
 
Esteban Leo – Director 
E-mail : eleo@frankleo.com 
 
Peru 
 
Sovereign Logistics del Peru S.A.C. 
Av. Elmer Faucett Cdra 30 S/N 
Oficina 115 A- Sector B – Modulo A (1ra Etapa) 
Centro Aereo Comercial 
 
Teresa Alvarado 
Operations Manager 
Telefono:  (511) 743 8020  
Directo:  (511) 743 8023 
Cell Phone: (511) 94 736 7882 
E-mail: talvarado@sovlog.com  
URL: www.sovlog.com 
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Brazil – OCEAN SHIPPING ONLY 
 
Ocean: Intercargo   
Below is the contact information for their various locations: 
  
Rio Grande do Sul (Porto:  Rio Grande – RS) 
  
Mapper Logistica de Comercio Exterior Ltda. 
Rua Corte Real, 51 – Sala 302 – Centro 
Novo Hamburgo - RS 
Phone/Fax:  (0XX) 51-3593-3323 
Email:  
marcelo@mapperlog.com.br, patricia@mapperlog.com.br, denise@intercargofranca.co
m.br 
Contacts:  Sr. Marcelo or Srta. Patricia 
  
Parana (Porto: Paranagua – PR) 
  
Expoente Assessoria SA Ltda. 
Rua Rodrigues Alves, 372 – Bairro: Costeira 
Paranagua - PR 
Phone/Fax: (0XX) 41-3422-7354 
Email:  expoentepng@uol.com.br, denise@intercargofranca.com.br 
Contact:  Sr. Hermogenes 
  
Ceara (Porto:  Pecem – Fortaleza – CE) 
  
Brok Logistica Ltda. 
Av. Engenheiro Santana Junior, 3000 - 13º Andar - Edif. Central P. Business 
Fortaleza - CE 
Phone: (0XX) 85-3308-0472 
Fax: (0XX) 85-3308-0458 
Email: cesarkunst@broklogistica.com.br, denise@intercargofranca.com.br 
Contact:  Sr. Cesar Kunst 
  
Sao Paulo (Porto:  Santos – SP) 
Intercargo de Franca Ag.C.P.I.E. Ltda. 
Rua Floriano Peixoto, 1260 – Centro 
Franca – SP 
Phone:  (0XX) 16-3711-8500 
Fax:  (0XX) 16-3711-8510 
Email:  robertosilva@intercargofranca.com.br, denise@intercargofranca.com.br 
Contact:  Roberto C. Silva / Denise Nascimento 
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El Salvador – OCEAN SHIPPING ONLY 
 
MUDISA, S.A. DE C.V.  
 
Calle Chaparrastique # 34, Zona Industrial Santa Elena  
Antiguo Cuscatlan, La Libertad, El Salvador, Centroamerica  
Ph: (503) 2210-3200 
 
Contacts: 
Vilma Gálvez 
Email: salescargo@mudisa.com.sv 
 
Norma Medrano 
Email: trafficcargo@mudisa.com.sv 
 
Emely Echeverria 
Email: consolidations@mudisa.com.sv 
 
Mary Vazquez 
Email: maryvasquez@mudisa.com.sv 
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